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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Esordienti Maschile Punti CSI

1 1109 Morosini Nicola U.S.O. Angolo 1501

2 1261 Zani Nicola A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1352

3 889 Baffelli Jacob U.S.O. Angolo 1273

4 1027 Reboldi Pietro Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 1204

5 1107 Ghitti Roberto U.S.O. Angolo 1145

6 447 Bianchi Matteo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1086

7 731 Franzoni Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 1057

8 408 Martinazzoli Andrea Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1028

9 863 Erculiani Lorenzo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 999

10 865 Albertinelli Andrea Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 9610

11 1245 Possessi Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 9311

12 706 Croci Simone Polisportiva Ossimo 9012

13 1091 Poloni Martino Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 8713

14 938 Cretti Stefano Aido Artogne 8414

Esordienti Femminile Punti CSI

1 1229 Fettolini Ludovica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1501

2 1263 Prudenza Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1352

3 1100 Corvi Ilaria U.S.O. Angolo 1273

4 730 Rivadossi Sofia Polisportiva Ossimo 1204

5 418 Poiatti Sofia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1145

6 1254 Taccolini Martina A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1086

7 474 Baiocchi Elena Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1057

8 1258 Vezzoli Alessia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1028

Ragazzi Maschile Punti CSI

1 1114 Catotti Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 1501

2 618 Passeri Stefano Polisportiva Edolese 1352

3 1300 Derocchi Marco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1273

4 1103 Toini Samuele U.S.O. Angolo 1204

5 1096 Faini Lorenzo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 1145
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Ragazzi Femminile Punti CSI

1 564 Nolaschi Alessandra Podistica Valle Adamè 1501

2 1240 Medici Sara A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1352

3 415 Poiatti Elena Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1273

4 763 Pedretti Annamaria G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 1204

5 1106 Ghitti Viola U.S.O. Angolo 1145

6 1116 Sacristani Desiree U.S.O. Angolo 1086

Allievi Maschile Punti CSI

1 939 Cretti Andrea Aido Artogne 1501

2 1265 Zubani Matteo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1352

3 728 Zerla Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 1273

4 623 Perlotti Lorenzo Polisportiva Edolese 1204

Seniores Maschile Punti CSI

1 1134 Pedersoli Gianfranco U.S.O. Angolo 1501

2 615 Gelmi Alessandro Polisportiva Edolese 1352

3 806 Cifra Roberto Atletica Eden 77 1273

4 1232 Filippi Mattia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1204

5 853 Trussardi 	Simone G.S.A. sovere 1145

6 1260 Vezzoli Mauro A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1086

7 1256 Tosini Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1057

8 549 Baccanelli Roberto Podistica Valle Adamè 1028

9 563 Paini Silvano Podistica Valle Adamè 999

10 315 Benzoni Giuseppe Aido Artogne 9610

11 307 Ravelli Fulvio Aido Artogne 9311

Seniores Femminile Punti CSI

1 308 Cotti Cottini Stefania Aido Artogne 1501

2 529 Monella Giovanna Podistica Valle Adamè 1352
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Amatori Maschile A Punti CSI

1 357 Badini Cristian Aido Artogne 1501

2 964 Bertoni Massimo G.S.A. sovere 1352

3 1078 Magnetto Marco G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1273

4 1130 Pasinelli Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 1204

5 553 Bonomelli David Podistica Valle Adamè 1145

6 1069 Duci Giorgio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1086

7 689 Formentelli Michele G.S.O. Gratacasolo 1057

8 739 Di Maio Giovanni Polisportiva Ossimo 1028

9 934 Cocchetti roberto G.S.A. sovere 999

10 981 Franceschinelli Raffaello U.S.O. Angolo 9610

11 609 Marazzani Pierluigi Polisportiva Edolese 9311

12 797 Rocchini 	Emanuele G.S.A. sovere 9012

13 1047 Cagnin Stefano G.S.O. Darfo Corna 8713

14 1062 Ricci Lauro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 8414

15 1074 Santo Sorbello Maria G.S.O. Darfo Corna 8115

Amatori Femminile A Punti CSI

1 1089 Bianchini Tiziana G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1501

2 1070 Fanetti Francesca G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1352

3 597 Bonafini Natalina Atletica CiMa 1273

4 535 Tosa Paola Podistica Valle Adamè 1204

5 735 Lamberti Laura Polisportiva Ossimo 1145

6 737 Rivadossi Michela Polisportiva Ossimo 1086
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Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

1 769 Bressanelli Ivan G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 1501

2 1086 Marroccoli Marcello G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1352

3 919 Cretti Maurizio G.S.A. sovere 1273

4 1102 Toini Mario U.S.O. Angolo 1204

5 521 Mossini Valerio Podistica Valle Adamè 1145

6 968 Gabrieli Giampiero G.S.A. sovere 1086

7 1138 Trombini Enrico U.S.O. Angolo 1057

8 608 Tognoli Enrico Polisportiva Edolese 1028

9 714 Mora Leandro Polisportiva Ossimo 999

10 720 Croci Paolo Polisportiva Ossimo 9610

11 515 Pezzucchi Amos Podistica Valle Adamè 9311

12 519 Bianchi Stefano Podistica Valle Adamè 9012

13 607 Germano Bortolo Polisportiva Edolese 8713

14 767 Moretti Giancarlo G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 8414

15 692 Martinotta Dario G.S.O. Gratacasolo 8115

16 302 Martinelli Gerardino Aido Artogne 7816

17 561 Macri Gianbattista Podistica Valle Adamè 7517

18 688 Ghirardelli Mauro U.S.O. Angolo 7218

19 1022 Cominelli Carlo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 6919

20 733 Franzoni Fausto Polisportiva Ossimo 6620

21 510 Bonomelli Barnaba Podistica Valle Adamè 6321

22 732 Rivadossi Severino Polisportiva Ossimo 6022

23 983 Albertinelli Fabio U.S.O. Angolo 5723

24 1054 Faini Mirko G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5424

25 798 Marinini 	Giovanni G.S.A. sovere 5125

Amatori Femminile B Punti CSI

1 345 Gelmi Valentina Aido Artogne 1501

2 1140 Nyamuhokya Joyce Peter U.S.O. Angolo 1352

3 695 Grappoli Roberta U.S.O. Angolo 1273

4 721 Franzoni Domenica Polisportiva Ossimo 1204

5 1080 Caldara Maria G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1145
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Veterani Maschile Punti CSI

1 541 Cicci Lino Podistica Valle Adamè 1501

2 966 Scanzi Gian Battista G.S.A. sovere 1352

3 726 Tomasi Venanzio Polisportiva Ossimo 1273

4 614 Tomasi Paolo Polisportiva Edolese 1204

5 718 Isonni Giusto Angelo Polisportiva Ossimo 1145

6 559 Pietroboni Vittorio Podistica Valle Adamè 1086

7 1026 Reboldi Francesco Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 1057

8 930 Bendotti Gianangelo U.S.O. Angolo 1028

9 761 Pietroboni Renzo G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 999

10 711 Franzoni Massimo Polisportiva Ossimo 9610

Cuccioli Maschile Punti CSI

1 1019 Cantoni Marco U.S.O. Angolo 1501

2 1104 Toini Gioele U.S.O. Angolo 1352

3 734 Rivadossi Edoardo Polisportiva Ossimo 1273

4 741 Di Maio Christian Polisportiva Ossimo 1204

5 1093 Visinoni Andrea Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 1145

6 1141 Soardi Andrea U.S.O. Angolo 1086

7 463 Baiocchi Leonardo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1057

8 414 Poiatti Cristian Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1028

9 1122 Delvecchio Loris U.S.O. Angolo 999

10 1115 Corvi Fabiano U.S.O. Angolo 9610

11 1097 Faini Leonardo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 9311

12 888 Maisetti Cristian U.S.O. Angolo 9012

13 1127 Luna Federico U.S.O. Angolo 8713

Cuccioli Femminile Punti CSI

1 1268 Prudenza Diana A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1501

2 409 Murtas Nicole Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1352

3 416 Poiatti Elisa Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1273

4 1052 Marroccoli Giorgia G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1204


